Invue
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
SRT STEEL
ROUND TAPERED

D
See technical information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: SRT8A30SGMA2G
Product
Family
Shaft Size
(Inches) 1
Wall
Thickness
(Inches)
Mounting
Height
(Feet)
Base
Type
Finish Mounting Type Number and
Location of
Arms
Arm
Lengths
(Feet)
Options
(Add as Suffix)
SRT= Steel
Round
Tapered
6= 6"
7= 7"
8= 8"
9= 9" Steel;
6-3/4"
Aluminum
0= 10"
A= 0.120"
D= 0.180"
20= 20'
25= 25'
30= 30'
35= 35'
39= 39'
45= 45'
50= 50'
S= Square
Steel
Base
AP= Grey
BK= Black
BZ= Bronze
DP= Dark Platinum
GM= Graphite
Metallic
GN= Hartford
Green
WH= White
2= 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon (4" Long)
3= 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon (5" Long)
4= 4" O.D. Tenon (6" Long) -
Slide/Flite/Epic
5= 3" O.D. Tenon (4" Long) -
Mesa
6= 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon (6" Long)
7= 4" O.D. Tenon (10" Long) -
SDM1/SDM2
A= Type A Drilling
C= Type C Drilling
E= Type E Drilling
F= Type F Drilling
G= Type G Drilling
J= Type J Drilling
K= Type K Drilling
M= Type M Drilling
N= Type N Drilling